
Expert service - regardless of the brand

Geared for service

David Brown Santasalo is the service provider of choice for 
many of the world’s leading industrial companies. With almost 
three centuries of combined gear design and manufacturing 
expertise, David Brown Santasalo understands how to 
maintain and service even the most difficult, mission-critical 
gear units to ensure optimal results and long gear unit life.  
Our global service network provides support and technical 
expertise wherever and whenever you need it.

Cement
Chemicals
Defence
Fibre, paper & tissue
Food & beverage
Marine & port operations
Metals
Mining & minerals

Oil & gas
Panelboard
Power generation
Rail
Rubber
Sugar
Water & wastewater

Getting the most from your process equipment calls for a  
long-term, proactive approach to service and maintenance.  
David Brown Santasalo provides proactive service across the 
entire lifecycle of your machines. We work with you to identify 
when to carry out maintenance, how to replace parts cost 
effectively and when to upgrade existing gear units to  
achieve maximum performance.

David Brown Santasalo’s global service 
centre footprint is well equipped to support 
service, repair and overhaul of many types 
of gear units. With locations around the 
world, we can offer services within easy 
reach of most locations and can guarantee 
quick response and turnaround of your 
service project. 

Manufacturing  
& service
Australia
Canada
China
Finland
India
South Africa
UK

Service centres
Australia
Canada
Chile
China
Finland
Germany
Indonesia
Peru
Philippines
Russia
Sweden
USA

Sales
Finland
France
Malaysia
Russia
Sweden
Turkey

Global service capabilities



Europe
Finland: finland@dbsantasalo.com

France: france@dbsantasalo.com

Germany: germany@dbsantasalo.com

Russia: russia@dbsantasalo.com

Sweden: sweden@dbsantasalo.com

Turkey: turkey@dbsantasalo.com

UK: uk@dbsantasalo.com

Americas  
Canada: canada@dbsantasalo.com 

Chile: chile@dbsantasalo.com

Peru: peru@dbsantasalo.com

USA: usa@dbsantasalo.com

Asia Pacific  
Australia: australia@dbsantasalo.com

China: suzhou@dbsantasalo.com

India: india@dbsantasalo.com

Indonesia: indonesia@dbsantasalo.com

Philippines: philippines@dbsantasalo.com

Africa 
South Africa: salessa@dbsantasalo.com 

www.dbsantasalo.com

Rich brand heritage
At the heart of David Brown Santasalo is a rich gear 
engineering heritage based on almost three centuries of 
combined industry leadership. During this time the business 
has acquired, launched and operated under a number of 
global brands. These brands have given David Brown 
Santasalo the experiences and knowledge that are used  
to drive value into our customers’ processes today.

We provide expert gearbox service, repair and upgrade for all David Brown Santasalo heritage brands:

AEI (Associated Electric Industries)
ASEA
Benoni Engineering Works
Bostock and Bramley
BTH (British Thomson Houston)
David Brown
GEC Alstom Gears
GEC Marine & Industrial Gears
Hamworthy Transmissions
Hygate Transmissions

Jackson Gears
John Welsh
Maag Italia
Metso Drives
Metropolitan Vickers
Modern Wheel Drive
Moventas
Paramount Gears
Power Plant Gears
Rauma Repola

Sadi
Sala
Santasalo
Sonnerdale Richardson
Sauerwald
Turbine Gears
SAWA
Valmet Power Transmission
Wärtsilä
Weco

GearWatch Condition 
Monitoring:


